DOCUMENT ECFRS

TYPE
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR

Ref
6228
6228
6228
6230
6233
6234
6234
6236
6236
6236
6236
6237
6237
6237
6237
6238
6239
6240
6242
6243
6243
6243
6243
6243
6243
6243
6243
6244
6244
6244
6244
6244
6245
6245
6245
6245
6245
6245
6245
6245
6245
6245
6245
6245
6245
6246
6246
6246
6246
6246

NOMINAL

2030
2030
4111
3404
6099
3203
3203
1301
1302
1301
1310
4130
4130
4130
4130
4019
2032
0702
4111
B202
0960
0960
0702
4019
4015
2017
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
2040
4019
4019
4019
4019
4019
4019
4019
4019
4019
4019
4019
4019
4019
0708
0708
4005
0715
4005

Cost
Centre
9103
9103
9103
9420
9400
9400
9400
9405
9405
9405
9405
9401
9401
9401
9401
9201
9301
9304
9304
0000
9504
9504
9304
9201
8200
9401
9505
9505
9505
9505
9505
9505
9201
9201
9201
9201
9201
9201
9201
9201
9201
9201
9201
9201
9201
9504
9504
9505
9304
9505

TYPE OF EXPENDITURE

Operational Equipment Support
Operational Equipment Support
Subsistence Allowances
Vehicle Spares

Subscriptions - Corporate
Vehicle Licences

Vehicle Licences

Gas

Electricity

Gas

Cleaning products

Hospitality & Entertaining
Hospitality & Entertaining
Hospitality & Entertaining
Hospitality & Entertaining
Community Safety
Operational Equip-Initial Purchase
Core Learning Path -CLP
Subsistence Allowances
Essex On Line Partnership
Occupational Health
Occupational Health

Core Learning Path -CLP
Community Safety

Valuing People

Canteen Equipment

IT Maintenance and Contracts
IT Maintenance and Contracts
IT Maintenance and Contracts
IT Maintenance and Contracts
IT Maintenance and Contracts
IT Maintenance and Contracts
Community Safety
Community Safety
Community Safety
Community Safety
Community Safety
Community Safety
Community Safety
Community Safety
Community Safety
Community Safety
Community Safety
Community Safety
Community Safety

Essex County Fire Rescue Service
Purchase Card Data August 2021

DESCRIPTION

rope equipment

iPadPro charger

hotel accomodation

50MM HOOK & LOOP SOLO STRAP X
Volvo app annual subscription
12 month vehicle tax for vehic
12 month vehicle tax for vehic
Gas

Electric

Electric and Gas

Refuse Sacks

Food

Food

Food

Food

Firebreak Supplies

Door entry kit

Webinar - "Tame Your MS Outloo
Catering Café on the Water Che
Delegates for EOLP Training
MRI Scan for BG

Operation Package for BG
Menapause Course for AW

10 x Tent Pitches for DOfE

2 x Picnic Benches for E10 Col
4 boxes of 1000 Use By Labels
Infogram Webportal Renewal
Azure Hub Subscription

Azure Management Subscription
Azure development subscription
Azure production Subscription
Azure Test Subscription

Garmin Tracker Subscriptions
Zoom Subscription

Food for Lunches

Food for Lunches

Food for Fire Cadets on First
Instructor Meals

Food for Lunches

Instructor Meals

Instructor Meals

Campsite Payment

Food for Lunches

Instructor Meals

Food for Lunches

Equalities and Community Engage 5 x Gay Pride Rainbow Face Pai
Equalities and Community Engage 6 x Pride Equality LGBTQ+ Poly

IT Consumables

5 x packs of 2 Samsung Galaxy

Operational Training Resources -C 1 x Kensington wireless presen

IT Consumables

HDMI Switch 5 In 1 Out,HDMI Sw
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PROCESSING
DATE
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
31/08/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021

YEARCODE

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

PERIOD

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

VALUE

1,244.43
15.83
80.95
81.00
34.90

157.50
157.50
7.73
26.74
12.59
300.00
17.04
6.96
16.13
10.35
14.99
94.06
69.00
323.00
190.00
1,025.00
3,945.00
365.00
390.00

1,140.00

34.53
205.19
949.89
147.12

22.47
126.95

10.46
204.12

11.99

8.47

14.76
103.95

58.33

37.49

50.95

44.33
161.00

8.43
57.96
7.43
105.00

34.90

17.29

17.49

26.66

Department
Resilience (Dept)
Resilience (Dept)
Resilience (Dept)
Workshops Management (Dept)
Service Leadership Team
Workshops Management (Dept)
Workshops Management (Dept)
1 Lexden Terrace Waltham Abbey
1 Lexden Terrace Waltham Abbey
109 Longmead Avenue Great Baddow
088 Leaden Roding
Catering (Dept)
Catering (Dept)
Catering (Dept)
Catering (Dept)
Prevention
Technical Services (Dept)
Service Leadership Team
Training (Dept)
Not Analysed
Human Resources
Human Resources
Training
Prevention
010 Colchester
Purchasing & Supply (Dept)
ICT
ICT (Dept)
ICT (Dept)
ICT (Dept)
ICT (Dept)
ICT (Dept)
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Human Resources
Human Resources
ICT
Training (Dept)
ICT



DOCUMENT ECFRS

TYPE
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR
PCAR

Ref
6246
6246
6246
6247
6247
6247
6247
6247
6247
6247
6247
6247
6247
6247
6247
6247
6247
6248
6250
6250
6250
6250
6250
6253
6253
6266
6275
6275
6275
6275

NOMINAL

4005
4005
2012
2030
4019
4019
2030
4019
2087
4111
0960
2303
4111
3404
0960
2016
2016
2030
4005
B114
2040
4005
4005
4130
4008
0960
4111
6899
6899
6899

Cost
Centre
9505
9505
9404
9103
9201
9201
9301
9201
9204
9103
9504
9404
9103
9420
9504
9504
9504
9103
9505
9505
9505
9505
9505
9104
9504
9103
9304
9053
9053
9053

TYPE OF EXPENDITURE

IT Consumables

IT Consumables

Office/Admin Equipment (incl copie
Operational Equipment Support
Community Safety

Community Safety

Operational Equipment Support
Community Safety

Water Services

Subsistence Allowances
Occupational Health

Clothing & Footwear
Subsistence Allowances
Vehicle Spares

Occupational Health

Fitness Equipment

Fitness Equipment

Operational Equipment Support
IT Consumables

Fixed Assets Under Construction I’
IT Maintenance and Contracts
IT Consumables

IT Consumables

Hospitality & Entertaining
Media Expenses

Occupational Health
Subsistence Allowances
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Essex County Fire Rescue Service
Purchase Card Data August 2021

DESCRIPTION

4 x Tech gear slim phone cases

1 x CKLau 2 Port Displayport C
3mm Whiteboard Tape, Pyhot Bla
Vetenary Bill

Campsite booking

Campsite booking

Chlorine Tablets - 20 tubs

Lock Smith Services

Bags of concrete

Hotel Accomodation 16 Sep 2021
Medical bill

Shorts

Hotel Accomodation 1 Sep 2021
Replacement parts for awning
Medical bill

Heart rate sensor belt

CR2025 batteries pack of 6 x 2
Drawstring Cord locks and 20m
D-Link DWR-920 Wireless N300 4
8301 SIP Paging Adapter & Sche
2 x PyroSim Annual Subscriptio
Amazon Subscription fee
Webcam HD 1080p Web Camera, US
Flowers

Facebook dvertising

Vaccinations for ISAR

1 x lunch

Dog food

Training aids/Dental sticks
Furminator Grooming tool
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PROCESSING
DATE
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021

YEARCODE

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

PERIOD

VALUE

38.02
52.06
9.15
195.07
126.00
368.00
146.83
122.50
61.19
67.19
70.00
28.50
124.29
29.90
180.00
131.25
3.64
12.45
383.20
222.62
1,127.99
7.99
17.49
31.98
145.86
156.00
5.08
135.68
19.82
29.17

Department
ICT
ICT
Purchasing & Supply (Dept)
Operations (Dept)
Prevention
Prevention
Technical Services
Prevention
Water Services (Dept)
Operations (Dept)
Human Resources
Purchasing & Supply (Dept)
Prevention (Dept)
Workshops Engineering (Dept)
Human Resources
Human Resources (Dept)
Human Resources (Dept)
014 USAR
ICT (Dept)
ICT
ICT (Dept)
ICT (Dept)
ICT (Dept)
Communications & Media (Dept)
Communications & Media (Dept)
014 USAR
014 USAR
014 USAR
014 USAR
014 USAR



